DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

OAK FINANCIAL (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

OAKFORD BRIGHT TRADING LTD

OAKFORD BRIGHT TRADING LTD

OAKFOREST PROPERTIES LIMITED

OAKFORT LIMITED

OAKFREE LIMITED

OAKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

OAKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

OAK GROUP LIMITED

OAKGROVE LOGISTICS LTD

OAKHALL LTD

OAK HALL RENOVATIONS LTD

OAKHAM FABRICATIONS & ENGINEERS
LIMITED

OAKHAM FABRICATIONS & ENGINEERS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OAKHAM GRANGE (BLOCK B) LIMITED

OAKHAM GRANGE (BLOCK B) LIMITED

OAKHAM GRANGE (OLDBURY) MANAGEMENT
CO. LTD

OAKHAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OAKHAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OAKHAM SHEET METAL COMPANY LIMITED

OAKHANGER COACHING LIMITED

OAKHARE PROPERTIES LIMITED

OAKHAUS LTD

OAK HILL ADVISORS (U.K. SERVICES)
LIMITED

OAKHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(MILTON KEYNES) LIMITED

OAKHILL COURT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

OAKHILL COURT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

OAKHILL ENTERPRISES LTD

OAKHILL LANDSCAPES LIMITED

OAKHILL LANDSCAPES LIMITED

OAKHILL PARK ESTATE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

OAKHILL ROAD RESIDENTS LIMITED

OAKHILLS AIR CONDITIONING LTD

OAKHOUSE FOODS (ESX) LIMITED

THE OAKHOUSE HOTEL LIMITED

OAKHURST COURT LIMITED

OAKHURST COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

OAKHURST FREEHOLD LIMITED

OAKHURST FREEHOLD LIMITED

OAKHURST PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT
LIMITED

OAKHURST TRANSPORT LTD

OAKING DEVELOPMENTS 2 LTD

OAKINGHAM LTD

OAK INTERNATIONAL PACKING LIMITED

OAKLAND BIOFUELS LIMITED

OAKLAND CONSTRUCTION (2003) LIMITED

THE OAKLAND PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

06331955
09848930
09848930
03357509
10232599
03121087
11146495
11146495
01957369
08983372
09397522
10376290
03206794

07128947

06642557
06642557
06048171

11148997
11148997
01727856
08503666
10562355
08161732
05477617

02319593

03200578

03200578

09320438
04628847
04628847
00959504

02077560
07723848
09936559
06419850
02939836
07349262
11151646
11151646
08861059

08998106
10158824
06865057
03365887
08845474
04635401
04968802
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12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

OAKFIELD HOME & GARDEN LIMITED
OAKFIELD INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
OAKFIELD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
OAKFIELD P.M. LIMITED
OAKFIELDS RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
OAKFIELD WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OAK FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (MCR)
LIMITED
OAK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD
OAKLAND ROOFING & PAVING LTD
OAKLANDS BESPOKE JOINERY &
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
OAKLANDS COURT (WELWYN) LIMITED
OAKLANDS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
OAKLANDS ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OAKLANDS FARM (HARTHILL) LIMITED
OAKLANDS (FERRING) LIMITED
OAKLANDS PROPERTY COMPANY
(HAMPSTEAD) LIMITED

OAKLANDS PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED

OAKLANDS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LTD
OAKLANDS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LTD
OAKLANDS SQUARE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLANDS TRANSPORT LTD

OAKLAND WANTAGE LIMITED

OAKLAND WANTAGE CARE HOME LIMITED
OAKLAND (WEL) RTM COMPANY LIMITED
OAK LANE (BLOCKS C D E F & G) FLAT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OAKLAR LTD

OAKLAWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLAWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OAKLEAF COURT (ASCOT) LIMITED
OAKLEAF SOFTWARE LIMITED

OAKLEA GARDENS RESIDENTS LIMITED
THE OAKLEA TRUST

OAKLEIGH COURT BLOCK 'A' RTM CO.
LIMITED

OAKLEIGH HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LIMITED

OAKLEIGH HOMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
OAK LEIGH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OAKLEIGH SURFACING LIMITED

OAKLEY CONTRACTING LIMITED

OAKLEY DOMICILIARY SUPPORT LIMITED
OAKLEY 5000 LIMITED

OAKLEY FRAMING LIMITED

OAKLEY GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OAKLEY IT CONSULTANCY LTD

OAKLEY (LEICESTER) LTD

OAKLEY PARK MULBARTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

08647536
09388917
04633124

03301783
10481817

07093766
08120277

06773086
09573957
08159675

04250123
09393294
07483457
08983739
08967260
00935976

09273012
04132124
04132124
08187400

08985076
11072751
11137479
06914220
03124836

10365292
07283873
07283873
02884770
02681394
06099723
04416344
05010605

07410266
07218155
06221793

09949638
04728252
03187135
08364572
06654540
02930206

09522471
08808465
09940608
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15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018



