DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
OAK FINANCIAL (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED	06331955	(D1)	12/01/2018	OAKFIELD HOME & GARDEN LIMITED	08647536	(D4)	15/01/2018
OAKFORD BRIGHT TRADING LTD	09848930	. ,	15/01/2018	OAKFIELD INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED	09388917	. ,	15/01/2018
OAKFORD BRIGHT TRADING LTD	09848930	. ,	15/01/2018	OAKFIELD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04633124		10/01/2018
OAKFOREST PROPERTIES LIMITED	03357509	. ,	10/01/2018	LIMITED		( /	,
OAKFORT LIMITED	10232599	. ,	12/01/2018	OAKFIELD P.M. LIMITED	03301783	(D4)	16/01/2018
OAKFREE LIMITED	03121087	. ,	10/01/2018	OAKFIELDS RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT	10481817	. ,	10/01/2018
OAKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11146495		12/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED		` ,	
OAKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11146495		12/01/2018	OAKFIELD WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07093766	(D1)	12/01/2018
OAK GROUP LIMITED	01957369	(D4)	15/01/2018	OAK FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (MCR)	08120277	(D1)	10/01/2018
OAKGROVE LOGISTICS LTD	08983372	(D1)	16/01/2018	LIMITED			
OAKHALL LTD	09397522	(D1)	12/01/2018	OAK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD	06773086	(D4)	12/01/2018
OAK HALL RENOVATIONS LTD	10376290	(D4)	15/01/2018	OAKLAND ROOFING & PAVING LTD	09573957	(D1)	11/01/2018
OAKHAM FABRICATIONS & ENGINEERS	03206794	(D1)	12/01/2018	OAKLANDS BESPOKE JOINERY &	08159675	(F4)	11/01/2018
LIMITED				BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED			
OAKHAM FABRICATIONS & ENGINEERS	07128947	(D1)	12/01/2018	OAKLANDS COURT (WELWYN) LIMITED	04250123	(D1)	10/01/2018
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED				OAKLANDS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09393294	(D4)	12/01/2018
OAKHAM GRANGE (BLOCK B) LIMITED	06642557	(C2)	11/01/2018	OAKLANDS ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07483457	(D4)	16/01/2018
OAKHAM GRANGE (BLOCK B) LIMITED	06642557		11/01/2018	OAKLANDS FARM (HARTHILL) LIMITED	08983739		12/01/2018
OAKHAM GRANGE (OLDBURY) MANAGEMENT	06048171	(D4)	10/01/2018	OAKLANDS (FERRING) LIMITED	08967260	(C2)	11/01/2018
CO. LTD				OAKLANDS PROPERTY COMPANY	00935976	(D4)	10/01/2018
OAKHAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11148997	/	15/01/2018	(HAMPSTEAD) LIMITED			
OAKHAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11148997	. ,	15/01/2018	OAKLANDS PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED		, ,	15/01/2018
OAKHAM SHEET METAL COMPANY LIMITED	01727856	, ,	10/01/2018	OAKLANDS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LTD	04132124	, ,	15/01/2018
OAKHANGER COACHING LIMITED	08503666	. ,	15/01/2018	OAKLANDS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LTD	04132124	. ,	15/01/2018
OAKHARE PROPERTIES LIMITED	10562355	. ,	12/01/2018	~	08187400	(C2)	15/01/2018
OAKHAUS LTD	08161732	. ,	15/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00005056		16/01/0010
OAK HILL ADVISORS (U.K. SERVICES)	05477617	(C2)	16/01/2018	OAKLANDS TRANSPORT LTD	08985076	٠,	16/01/2018
LIMITED	00010500	(D1)	1 - /01 /0010	OAKLAND WANTAGE LIMITED	11072751	/	15/01/2018
OAKHILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02319593	(DI)	15/01/2018	OAKLAND WANTAGE CARE HOME LIMITED	11137479		15/01/2018 16/01/2018
(MILTON KEYNES) LIMITED	02200570	(02)	10/01/0010	OAKLAND (WEL) RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06914220 03124836	' '	., . ,
OAKHILL COURT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03200578	(CZ)	10/01/2018	OAK LANE (BLOCKS C D E F & G) FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03124836	(C3)	12/01/2018
OAKHILL COURT RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	03200578	(C2)	11/01/2018		10365292	(03)	10/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	03200376	(CZ)	11/01/2010	OAKLAWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07283873		15/01/2018
OAKHILL ENTERPRISES LTD	09320438	(D1)	11/01/2018		07283873		16/01/2018
OAKHILL LANDSCAPES LIMITED	04628847	, ,	15/01/2018	OAKLEAF COURT (ASCOT) LIMITED	02884770		15/01/2018
OAKHILL LANDSCAPES LIMITED	04628847	, ,	15/01/2018	OAKLEAF SOFTWARE LIMITED	02681394	. ,	16/01/2018
OAKHILL PARK ESTATE (MANAGEMENT)	00959504	. ,	12/01/2018	OAKLEA GARDENS RESIDENTS LIMITED	06099723		11/01/2018
LIMITED	00303001	(1)	12/01/2010	THE OAKLEA TRUST	04416344	, ,	16/01/2018
OAKHILL ROAD RESIDENTS LIMITED	02077560	(D1)	16/01/2018	OAKLEIGH COURT BLOCK 'A' RTM CO.	05010605		10/01/2018
OAKHILLS AIR CONDITIONING LTD	07723848		11/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
OAKHOUSE FOODS (ESX) LIMITED	09936559	. ,	16/01/2018	OAKLEIGH HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LIMITED	07410266	(D4)	10/01/2018
THE OAKHOUSE HOTEL LIMITED	06419850	(D1)	15/01/2018	OAKLEIGH HOMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		(D1)	15/01/2018
OAKHURST COURT LIMITED	02939836	(D4)	10/01/2018	OAK LEIGH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	06221793	(D1)	11/01/2018
OAKHURST COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	07349262	(D1)	12/01/2018	LIMITED			
OAKHURST FREEHOLD LIMITED	11151646	(C1)	16/01/2018	OAKLEIGH SURFACING LIMITED	09949638	(D4)	15/01/2018
OAKHURST FREEHOLD LIMITED	11151646	(B1)	16/01/2018	OAKLEY CONTRACTING LIMITED	04728252	(D4)	12/01/2018
OAKHURST PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT	08861059	(D4)	10/01/2018	OAKLEY DOMICILIARY SUPPORT LIMITED	03187135	(D1)	10/01/2018
LIMITED				OAKLEY 5000 LIMITED	08364572	(D4)	16/01/2018
OAKHURST TRANSPORT LTD	08998106	(D1)	16/01/2018	OAKLEY FRAMING LIMITED	06654540	(D1)	16/01/2018
OAKING DEVELOPMENTS 2 LTD	10158824	(D1)	11/01/2018	OAKLEY GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02930206	(E1)	12/01/2018
OAKINGHAM LTD	06865057		13/01/2018	LIMITED			
OAK INTERNATIONAL PACKING LIMITED	03365887	(D1)	16/01/2018	OAKLEY IT CONSULTANCY LTD	09522471	(D1)	15/01/2018
OAKLAND BIOFUELS LIMITED	08845474		15/01/2018	OAKLEY (LEICESTER) LTD	08808465		16/01/2018
OAKLAND CONSTRUCTION (2003) LIMITED			16/01/2018	OAKLEY PARK MULBARTON MANAGEMENT	09940608	(D4)	10/01/2018
THE OAKLAND PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04968802	(D4)	16/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			